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Combined arrester for power supply systems 3 12.5 kA 5093623

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Polzahl

Blitzsto3strom (10/350)
Nennspannung DC
Max. PV-Spannung
Schutzpegel

BaugroiRe
Fernsignalisierung
Signalisierung am Gerat
Prufklasse

Ausblasend

ET5901800
4012195478546
OBO Bettermann
5093623

V50-B+C 3-PH600

Kombi-Ableiter flr Energiete

12.5kA
600V
600V
2.6kV
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